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TENTATIVE PROFORMA – PORT ROTATION

Port Terminal

SERVICE STRENGTHS
• Exclusive direct service linking

China to India West Coast 
(Nhava Sheva – Mundra).

• Exclusive direct link from
China to Middle East Gulf 
(Hamad – Sohar – Dammam).

 SERVICE PROFILE

• Direct call from India West Coast to
Hamad, Sohar and Dammam.

• Upper Gulf Ports (Shuwaikh – Umm
Qasr)  to be served via Hamad.

SHANGHAI  WGQ-5 
NINGBO NBCT 

Tue 11:00  

• Fortnightly service to be ramped up
to a weekly service at a later stage.

• Service Rotation: 42 days.
• Number of Vessels: 3 x 3,000 TEUs

MCT SHEKOU 
BMCT NSA  Mon 19:00  

MUNDRA MICT 
Sun 08:00  OMCT SOHAR 

DAMMAM  
HAMAD  Q-TERMINAL 

GSP-PSA

PORT NSA  MUNDRA  SOHAR  DAMMAM  HAMAD  SHUWAIKH  UMM QASR JEBEL ALI
SHANGHAI 17 19 23 25 26 31 30 28
NINGBO 16 18 21 16 19 21 22 24
SHEKOU 13  19 18 21 22 27 26 24

 5 NSA  7 8 13 12 10
MUNDRA  3 5  6 11 10 8
SOHAR 2  3  8 7 5 
DAMMAM   1 6 5 3 

PORT SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU
24 NSA  25 28

MUNDRA  22 23 26
18 SOHAR  19 22

DAMMAM 16 17 20
15 HAMAD  16 19

SHANGHAI PORT NINGBO SHEKOU
SHUWAIKH 17 18 27
UMM QASR 19 20 23

Window Start Window End
Fri 05:00 Fri 17:00
Sat 10:00 Sat 22:00 

Tue 23:00
Tue 11:00

Wed 20:00  Thu 12:00
Sun 20:00

MILAHA GULF EX  PRESS 2 |  MGX 2
THE NEW MILAHA PENDULUM SERVICE LINKING CHINA     INDIA / GULF

Tue 12:00 Wed 05:00
Wed 21:00 Thu 17:00

CHINA
Vicky  Xu
M: +86 18120764820 
nvocc01@unilogistics.com.cn

DUBAI
Yogesh Konda 
M: +971585390610
ykonda@milaha.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Mahendra Satose 
T: 022 6714 1767
M:+91 9892957078  
satose@abraogroup.com

DUBAI
Aditi Marathe 
M: +971561761563 
amarathe@milaha.com

 

MUNDRA
Monish Rajani 
M: +91 8200409591
monish_rajani@abraogroup.com

NHAVA SHEVA /MUNDRA
Shipivisht Lal 

M: +91 9987238406
T: +91 22 6714 1842

shipivisht_lal@abraogroup.com

DAMMAM
Mohammed Nihal 
M: +966 55 225 9607
nihal@ssadammam.com

SOHAR
Antony 
M: + 968 99831103 

M: +968 71172159antony@sealandoman.com 

SOHAR
Syamkumar
T: +968-24790992 

syam@modernshipping.com 

DUBAI
Roland Kawilarang
T:+ 97144078423
M: +971 504023264
rkawilarang@milaha.com

 

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan
M: +971 558477165 
MSarhan@Milaha.com

HAMAD
Mohammed Noushad 

M: +974 55893697
MNoushad@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Marcia Gerardine Morris 
M: +971 566688919  
MDcoutho@Milaha.com

MUNDRA
Benoy Varghese
M: +91 8980025092
benoy_varghese@abraogroup.com

DOHA 
Nehme Rahal

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423

T:+ 974 44949811

M: +971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

 

NHAVA SHEVA
Dhiraj Belwal
M: +91 7506644745 
dhiraj_belwal@abraogroup.com

DOHA
Peter Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

 

CHINA
Becky Liang 
M: +86-18923866249 
asmg@unilogistics.com.cn


